
Registration No.     102

Date of  Registration with the IRDA:     23.10.2000

Insurer: Date:

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular

 No. of Policies 

Issued 

 Premium 

Collected  Sum Assured 

Rural 1,069                          60.65                       29,803.35             

Social -                               -                            -                         

Rural -                               -                            -                         

Social -                               -                            -                         

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 17,185                        200.62                     295,638.17           

Social 479                              97.92                       194,663.50           

Rural 76,512                        1,758.41                  113,083.77           

Social 3                                  26.10                       5,830.20               

Rural 124,478                      43,165.10               482,926.90           

Social

1

2

3 Motor TP

Others

Employer's Liability

Aviation

Personal Accident

Health 

459,611.70           

Engineering

77,213                        

11

7

8

9

10

6

13,323.21               

FORM NL-39 - RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Fire

Cargo & Hull

Workmen's Compensation

Motor OD4

ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. 

LIMITED
31-Mar-19
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